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CONTACT HEMANT DIKSHIK RODE
rodehemant89@gmail.com

9545904943

At.post Tokwadi Tq. Parli Dist. Beed.

2018

2023

2023

2015

2012

2010

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization
which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities and
challenges.

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.
MA GEOGRAPHY 
CGPA 7.95 (79.50%)

Savitribai Phule Pune University
SET 
A

UGC - NTA
NET 
A

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University
BA 
71.92%

Latur
HSC 
67.00

Aurangabad
SSC 
72.91

MS-CIT 2010

Typing English 30,40 Typing Marathi 30

Marathi, Hindi, English

OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

LANGUAGE


